

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.W.P.No.12959 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
22.	09.01.2025	<u>MRK, J</u> At the request of Sri Bhanu Varma, learned counsel, representing Sri Koka Raghava Rao, learned counsel for the petitioner, post the matter on 24.01.2025. Registry is directed to verify the present counsels and take appropriate steps to print accordingly. MRK, J SCS	