

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

Writ Petition No. 12959 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.03.2025	<u>RC, J</u> Registry is directed to post the matter before another bench. KKV RC, J	

