

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.12959 of 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
31	25-06-2026	<u>CGR, J</u> Heard Sri N.V.Sumanth, learned counsel for petitioner and Sri Tallapragada Sriram, learned Junior Standing Counsel for the respondents. For continuation, list this matter on 03.07.2026. Delete this matter from the caption 'for dismissal'. CGR, J SS	