

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.12959 OF 2005

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
41.	31.07.2026	<u>JS, J:</u> At request, list this matter on 07.08.2026. B/o. DSH	